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Dave Millar
George Irving
Colin Miller
Brian Craig
Alan Auld
Fergie Collier
Dave McLelland
Jim Sneddon
Alistair Munn
Ryan McDonald
Andy Rennie
Tommy Begley
Sarah Munn
Findlay Dowell
Gary Eert

John Kerr
Murray Collier
Jim White

Dave King
Alistair Graham
Mike Flinn
Neil Eert

Ian McManus
Dave Camphbell

Dave Kerr
Meil Clelland

Handicap
0:00
043
1:15
2-10
2:30
2:30
2:10
310
2:30
2:10
2:50
3:00
3:30
345
2:30
245
343
4:13
4:13
4:30
4:30
5:00
6:20
9:30

Q:30

Scratch
13:33
14:51
15:26
15:59
16:02
16:11
16:25
16:30
16:34
16:47
1704
17:18
1725
1738
1755
1755
18:37
1845
18:47
19:12
19:12
19:16
21:24
2205

23:38



